DCS7485N
54V LI-ION BRUSHLESS 210MM TABLE SAW
DCS7485T2
Voltage 54 V
Battery Chemistry Li-Ion
Battery Capacity 6.0 Ah
No Load Speed 5800 rpm
Blade Diameter 210 mm
Blade Bore Diameter 30 mm
Bevel Capacity -3 to 48°
Max. Ripping Capacity [Right/Left] 610 / 318 mm
Max. Depth of Cut at 45°/90° 45 / 65 mm
Table Size 485 x 485 mm
Weight 21.5 kg
Length x Height 605 x 330 mm
AH
54V LI-ION BRUSHLESS COMPRESSOR
DCC1054T2
Voltage 54 V
Battery Chemistry Li-Ion
Battery Capacity 6.0 Ah
Tank Volume 10L
Air Delivery [At 7 BAR] 31 L/min
Max. Pressure 9.3 BAR
Regulated Pressure Rating 0 - 9.3 BAR
Quick Connect Type Universal EU 1/4”
Pump Type Oil-free
Weight 12 kg
Length x Height 360 x 420 mm
AH
ALSO AVAILABLE AS:
DCC1054N
ALSO AVAILABLE AS:
58
54V CORDLESS TOOLS